Contents

List of figures

List of tables

List of boxes
Preface

List of abbreviations

Introduction: understanding innovation as the key to
understanding changes in tourism

Competition, innovation, and productivity
Knowledge, creativity, and innovation

Technology and tourism innovation

The state and tourism innovation: institutions, policy,
regulation, and governance

The regional innovation system: territorial learning,
regions, cities, and smart specialisation

Firm organisation and innovation
Entrepreneurship, the market, and innovation

Entrepreneurship and innovation pathways

Vil

xiii
XVi

44
84

134

159

196
244
279

322



Contents

10  Public good entrepreneurship: community, place, social

entrepreneurship, and innovation 342

11 Conclusions: an innovative future for tourism 373
References 394
Index 472

Vi



