Contents

	List of figures	vii
	List of tables	ix
	List of boxes	X
	Preface	xiii
	List of abbreviations	xvi
1	Introduction: understanding innovation as the key to	
	understanding changes in tourism	1
2	Competition, innovation, and productivity	44
3	Knowledge, creativity, and innovation	84
4	Technology and tourism innovation	134
5	The state and tourism innovation: institutions, policy, regulation, and governance	159
6	The regional innovation system: territorial learning, regions, cities, and smart specialisation	196
7	Firm organisation and innovation	244
8	Entrepreneurship, the market, and innovation	279
9	Entrepreneurship and innovation pathways	322

C		
Con	ten	۲ç
COII	CII	٠.

10	Public good entrepreneurship: community, place, social entrepreneurship, and innovation	
11	Conclusions: an innovative future for tourism	342 373
	References Index	394 472